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LIST OF SPARES

Description

Motor Two Brass Flywheels
Main PCB Board

Lights Board

Motor Support

Gear Box Cover

Drive Unit

Drive Unit (Tyres)

Drive Unit (Tyres)nem pocket
Bogies (no Wheels)

Bogies (no Wheels)nem pocket
Worm Pinion / Shaft Assembly
Universal Shaft

Coupling Pack

Wheel Set Drive Unit

Wheel Set Drive Unit (Tyres)
Assembly Pack

Underframe

Snow Plough Pack (cut away)

Coupling pack nem pocket
Tyres

Pack

10
Set
Set
pack
1
2

10
10

R2522
X9614
X9615
X9616
X9617
X9618
X9619
X9619M
N/A

X9620
N/A

X9621
X9622
X9623
X9624
X9624M
X9625
X9632
X9626

X9289
X9721

R2523
X9614
X9615
X9616
X9617
X9618
X9619
X9619M
N/A
X9620
N/A
X9621
X9622
X9623
X9624
X9624M
X9625
X9633
X9626
X9289
X9721

R2764
X9614
X9615
X9616
X9617
X9618
N/A

N/A
X9619MN
N/A
X9620M
X9621
X9622
X9623
N/A
X9624M
X9625
X9632
X9626
X9289
X9721
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